RUHR.2020

JAK

2. Trainingsflug 15.07.20

Ziichter

1 Napiontek, Lena

2 Von Oy, Julius

3 Hutter, Jan

4 Vogel, Michel

5 Grochowski, Julia

6 Reis, Niklas

7 Munzinger, Nico

8 Bialas, Sebastian

9 Siegmund, Joanne
10 Hokamp, Ben

11 Marien, Lilly

12 Brettschneider, Lara
13 Lau, Sophie

14 Brettschneider,Alina
15 Rosomm, Justin

16 Ullrich, Silas

17 Ruppert, Tom

18 Bothe, Neele

19 Greven, Julian
20 Esser, Inka
21 Reis, Annika
22 Leyendecker, Tom
23 Heitmann, Rieke
24 Oltmanns,Lara-Sophie
25 Grobbe, Sascha
26 Zimmermann, Jennifer
27 Koziboda, Julia
28 Napiontek, Leon
29 Sulewski, Anna-Lena
30 Cordes, Max
31 Leyendecker, Jan

FuBlring

DV 00571 20 213
DV 04305 201039
DV 02593 20 362
DV 02109 202015
DV 02397 20 366
DV 00975 20 301
DV 00975 20 303
DV 04542 20 399
DV 06294 202121
DV 02723 20 5
DV 09683 20 370
DV 09233 20 402
DV 03280 20 201
DV 09233 20 401
DV 00667 20 32
DV 06357 20 145
DV 04939 202525
DV 01040 20 887
DV 03687 20 306
DV 03718 20 166
DV 00975 20 302
DV 00478 201202
DV 05973 20 22
DV 02831 201597
DV 04036 20 65
DV 08717 20 58
DV 00975 20 304
DV 00571 20 214
DV 01559 20 3
DV 08979 20 241
DV 00478 20 1206
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32 Hillmann, Rene
33 Von Oy, Leonard
34 Riehl, Josy
35 Beyer, Anna

36 Daiminger, Alexander

37 Schuttken, Felix
38 Kerkhoff, Lukas
39 Blank, Michelle
40 Heitmann, Wiebke
41 Schulz, Dominique
42 Seifert, Noa

43 Meyer, Jasmin
44 Schepers, Marcel
45 Bober, Fynn

46 Jehn, Ole

47 Altrock, Marcel
48 Grobbe, Neele
49 Rottmann, Jonas
50 Claus, Luis

51 Hasel6r, Carolin
52 Holznagel, Erik
53 Graw, Leon

54 Weisheit, Celine
55 Ullrich, Samia

56 Krug, Lukas

57 Schmidt, Tobias
58 Vennebusch, Lars
59 Funk, Moritz

60 Zeitschel, Romy
61 Kreis, Melina

62 Busche, Jette

FuBlring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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01559
04305
05545
05804
05830
04100
07812
01972
05973
05631
02387
01559
06227
07402
04992
02142
04036
03139
01592
01001
00445
06892
09118
06357
02312
01972
04100
00086
08928
06892
04425

20

201004

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

201032

20
20

201378
201039

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

201042

20

107

113
323
997
171
861
907
10
121
57
111
314
27
749
164
61

203
325

50
142
355
906
423
441
653

653
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63 Hutter, Finn DV 02593
64 Seifert, Jule DV 02387
65 Forster, Jan DV 01600
66 Huskens, Yannik DV 06678
67 Benner,Hannah-Sophie DV 06086
68 Plass, Lucienne DV 08988
69 Herfert, Erik DV 06892
70 Daum, Finn-Leon DV 04939
71 Maiworm, Roman DV 04857
72 Lang, Marvin DV 05382
73 Brinkmann, Nina DV 01092
74 Rode, Janes DV 09539
75 Behnen, Mika DV 07422
76 Sohn, Maximilian DV 00082
77 Neumeister, Janick DV 07513
78 Heuer, Carsten DV 06357
79 Hauptkoen, Bastian DV 02317
80 Weisheit, Shania DV 09118
81 Jacob, Stephan DV 09188
82 Fell, Felix DV 08592
83 Schmitz, Dominik DV 00478
84 Wilk, Jennifer DV 06697
85 Schepers, Simon DV 06227
86 Knapp, Jost DV 05804
87 Seifert, Marie DV 02387
88 Hofstetter, Simon DV 02387
89 Lang, Matthias DV 05382
90 Kreis, Leonie DV 06892
91 Schmidt, Leonie DV 01972
92 Stelter, Ronja DV 07154
93 Beumer, Linus DV 04305
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20 363
20 60

20 232
20 735
20 406
20 747
201040
202094
20 180
20 48

20 305
20 835
20 556
20 330
20 127
20 382
20 568
20 425
201143
20 135
201207
20 654
20 309
20 332
20 48

20 41

20 50

201041
20 908
20 243
20 1045
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94 Zimmermann, Riaz DV 02312 20 325
95 Rottmann, Julia DV 03139 201019
96 Schulte, Paul DV 05631 20 134
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